The LCE Series is designed specifically to protect sensitive electronic equipment from voltage transients induced
by lightning and other transient voltage events.
Axial Leaded - 1500W > LCE6.5~90A Series
Features DO-201                            unit:inch(mm)
• Halogen-free
• Rohs compliant
• Typical maximum temperature coefficient ΔVBR = 0.1% x
VBR@25°C x ΔT

Working
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage
Inverse
Blocking
Leakage
Current
Peak
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage
Part
Number
VRWM(V) VBR MIN.(V) VBR MAX.(V) IT(mA) IR( A) IPP(A) VC(V) pF VWIB (V) IIB (mA) VPIB (V)
LCE6.5A 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 1000 100 11.2 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.0A 7.0 7.78 8.60 10 500 100 12.0 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.5A 7.5 8.33 9.21 10 250 100 12.9 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.0A 8.0 8.89 9.83 1 100 100 13.6 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.5A 8.5 9.44 10.40 1 50 100 14.4 100 75 1.0 100
LCE9.0A 9.0 10.00 11.10 1 10 97 15.4 100 75 1.0 100
LCE10A 10.0 11.10 12.30 1 5 88 17.0 100 75 1.0 100
LCE11A 11.0 12.20 13.50 1 1 82 18.2 100 75 1.0 100
LCE12A 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 1 75 19.9 100 75 1.0 100
LCE13A 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 1 70 21.5 100 75 1.0 100
LCE14A 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 1 65 23.2 100 75 1.0 100
LCE15A 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 1 61 24.4 100 75 1.0 100
LCE16A 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 1 57 26.0 100 75 1.0 100
LCE17A 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 1 54 27.6 100 75 1.0 100
LCE18A 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 1 51 29.2 100 75 1.0 100
LCE20A 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 1 46 32.4 100 75 1.0 100
LCE22A 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 1 42 35.5 100 75 1.0 100
LCE24A 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 1 39 38.9 100 75 1.0 100
LCE26A 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 1 36 42.1 100 75 1.0 100
LCE28A 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 1 33 45.5 100 75 1.0 100
Axial Leaded - 1500W > LCE6.5~90A Series
Transient Voltage Suppressors
www.21Leading.comAll data are subject to changes,Please check our data sheets at for updates.    TVS 02
Ratings and Characteristic Curves    (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)